From: Lesley Groff

Sent:  Thur 1/17/2019 4:13;

Subject: Re: Change dates. % 265aN19 [
thx

On Jan 17,2019, at 11:13 AM, Natalia Molotkova
- o

Ticket is on its way.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relation Shii Man EiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Please issue ticket as stated below. t hanks

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <_? wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to cha
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.

* Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share:AlR FRANCE

* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatinnshii Manaier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates fr:r_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around S5pm ant
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| G 2s.2N1°

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff _:= wrote:
4. Here is _ ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" =

Subiject: Itinerary INCL TECKETN_EEJANH ]
Date; January 16, 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST

To: _

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRLUISES

RecORD LOCATOR: [|IEGB
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notificatic
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please conta

service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

https /i myamextravel com/baggane

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04.50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Asrafiot

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal: Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -
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Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Maon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyeva (SV0)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E
Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Ajrbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -
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TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

rioke: I

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, les
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical ar
FHHAR AR A XL, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible fo

third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (cirect-dial colect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Trave|

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review waw \i
most up o date and accurate entryfexit requirements for your travel destinati
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the informatio

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained

You may receive customer service emails even if you have raquested not to |
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress com/privacy

EFTA_R1_01085360
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See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrob

website below to download and install this free software,

http:/f'www adobe com/products/acrobatreadstep himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and hav

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including,
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hote
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip rec
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, In
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an ag
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, inju
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of am
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of s
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itinerarie:
acts of God, fires, earthguakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governm
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or a
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and ma
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel -
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independs
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissi
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also pro
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us fo
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them ace:
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology init
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Exp
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From |
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangemen
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In i
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including s.
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influen
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318. Washington
Registration Number: UBI#600469694. lowa: TA# 869 Registered lowa Traw
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

3 31318 1] | L L | DEMn
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at ame
2 2015 Amencan Express, All rights reserved
American Express uses 3rd parly concierge service providers whe are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you acknowledge |
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to senvices or products provided by the service provider is against the s
responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We resarve the right to note profile and preference data for sarvicing p

Please issue ticket

Sent from my iPhone

EFTA_R1_01085362
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On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova <G - ot=:

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800F 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0B655P 12404

$449.04

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for - s it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clos
close to his request. Sorry

she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova _} wrote:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AlR FRAMCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Ma naier
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates fc:-r_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

s 3
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| | | NG 2.2 1 T

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[ | GGGl otc:
4. Here is _ ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel” =

Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JaN19 [
Date; 33:05 PM EST

ro. i

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

Bl el e
RecorD LocATOR: R
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centl

Service at 1_.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps: imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT sU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Opaerated By Aerafiat

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int|
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

EFTA_R1_01085366
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Aeroflot; -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 0655 PM
Pariz
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 28 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Opevated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Maals

Baggage: 1PC per adult
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot; -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticket

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you fravel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fina
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
POCOOC XXX, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the co
third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toil-free) 1] (cirect-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacentr:
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for yvour travel destination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that

EFTA_R1_01085368
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive ¢
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review |
Express Privacy Staterment at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read
website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea

Flease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not |
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operat:
from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding |
ameount of such charges.

Liakility Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex™) act as an agent for t
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services,
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, iineraries or sch
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet
telecornmunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systerns, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arr
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide incs
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variou:
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to of
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.

receive compensation fram suppliers when customers use the American Express Cal
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclus
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier 2
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si
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EFTA02273061



identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number. 1022318, Washington State 5
Registration Number, UBI#G00469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered |lowa Travel Agent

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacaticn@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

Privacy Staternent | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mall security of report a suspiclous e-mall, please visit us at ame-

B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service

are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right 1o note profile and preference data for Servicing purpo:
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 5541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AlR. FREANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates fnr_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| [ |GGG 2.2~ TR

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff _> wrote:
4. Here is [ ticket.  OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" < =
Subject: Itinerary INCL TlchTND_EEJAms I

EFTA_R1_01085371
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Date: January 16, 2018 at 12:33:05 PM EST
Tﬂ:h

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES

RECORD LOCATOR: | IEGBG

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any guestions, please contact Cent

senvice at 1|

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNMITED STATES MUST CARREY A VALID PASSPORT
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Other Information

= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEM VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

EFTA_R1_01085373
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Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofliot

Mon-stop
Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)
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Aeroflot

Coerated By Air France
MNon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

ricket [N

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from hame, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fin:

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal

XK XXNKL, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cc

third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (cirect-cial caliect).

EFTA_R1_01085375
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacents
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Dus
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review

Express Privacy Statement at www_americanexpress .com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Rea
website below to download and install this free software.

hitp:/fwww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple:

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera
from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding

amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and

subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex"} act as an agent for
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exp
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or scl
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a
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unrest, sirikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Amex

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making an
meet your individual needs. VWe consider various factors in identifying travel supplie
recommending specific itineraries. In this role. we are acting as an independent thir
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as
for reaching sales targets or ather goals, and from time to time may also provide ing
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variod
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ¢
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C:
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, incl
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyil
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier .
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318, Washington State £
Registration Number; UBI#G00469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agen

please note
The information contained in this communication is

EFTA_R1_01085377
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amencan Exprass. All rights resarnsed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
actions of the service provider and the only remady for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is against the service pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatiunshii I"u'lanaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Yes please

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:43 AM, Natalia Molotkova <]} G- ot

VOID ticket from yesterday?

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion RE|Etiﬂr‘lEhii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please do put this on hold!!

EFTA_R1_01085378
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Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|||| | G- ot

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG OBDOP 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0B55P 1240A

$449.04

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for - Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clo
close to his request. Sorry

she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ |GGG ot

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
» Code share:AIR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h O0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

» Mon 2B Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,

EFTA_R1_01085379
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

We need to change dates for _ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around Spm and deps
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff -

subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| | NEGTEEGEGNG 2.2 10 TN

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[} GGG \rote:
4. Here is || ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" < >

Subject: Itinerary INCL TlCKETNU_szAms I
Datii ii“ii ii iiii ii iiiius PM EST

To:

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS) CRUISES

EFTA_R1_01085380
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RECORD LOCATOR: [N

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only a
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centul

service at 1- [N

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https.//myamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA

EFTA_R1_01085381
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2018, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aeroflet

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Ajrbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

EFTA_R1_01085382
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

aerofiot | NN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop
Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E
Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200

Meals: Meals
Baggage: 1PC per adult

EFTA_R1_01085383
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FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, finan
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal r
FOOORORYOARE, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cos
third-party service providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 cirect-cial colect)

Manage Your Trip

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentrsl
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due |
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provide
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that :
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You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested nof to receive e
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review tf
Express Privacy Statement at www. ricane

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reade
website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleas

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not i
resart or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operato
from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding tt
amount of such charges.

Liability Staterment. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and it
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for tr
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exper
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions o
suppliers, including but not limited fo delays, overbooking's. cancellation of services, |
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sche
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods. climatic aberrations, acts of governmental aut
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet,
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arra
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel suppliers
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third |
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as w
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide ince
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ou
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. |
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Can
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time o ti
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, includ
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifying
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier an
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the su
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identify and the itineraries we recommend,

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Se
Registration Number; UBI#600469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agency

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@amail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

Privacy Staterment | Visit the Centurion Card website

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mall, please visit us at amercanespes

B 2015 American Express. All rights resansed

American Express uses 3rd party conclerge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Am
for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the se
You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees vou authorze. We resenve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p
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Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AlR FRAMCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h O0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SYO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Flease reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiatiunshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-5330PM EST

We need to change dates fc}r_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around Spm and depsz
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for || || | |GGG 252~ TN

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff -:_:-- wrote:
4. Here is | ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel” < =
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICHETNG_26JAN1B I

EFTA_R1_01085387
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Date: January 16, 2019 at 12:33:.05 PM EST
To: h

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

RecOrD LocATOR: |IIEGEGB

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only :
cannot accept incoming messages. |f you have any questions, please contact Centl
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

https: /myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT
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Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)
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Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiat

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)
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Aeroflot

Qperated By Air France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticke+

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7T medical, legal, fina

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal

MO, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the co

third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1 ] (direct-dial cotleet).
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View and manage your Trip by logging ento American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacentr:
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive «
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review |
Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read
website below to download and install this free software.

http:/fwww.adobe. com/products/acrobat/readstep . htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not |
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operaty
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding |

amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex®) act as an agent for t
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services,
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or schy
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othes
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arr;
meet yvour individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide incs
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variou:
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to o
channels, participating in marketing programs and supperting technology initiatives
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclue
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier 2
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State S
Registration Number, UBI#500469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agenc

please note
The information contained in this communication is
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

I tarment | Wisil the ipsar Cared v
To learn more about e-rail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at =
B 2015 Amencan Express. All ighis reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame

the actions of the sarvice provider and the only remeady for any claims ralating to serices or products provided by the senice provider is against the sarvice
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos

That should work. As long as it is the latest flight out on that night. | sent jeffrey an email for approval

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} ot

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SWVO 0655P 1240A

$449.04

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for - Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clo:

close to his request. Sorry
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <||||| G- -
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Your response is required to complete this reseryation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees; $541.72.
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AlR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aerofiot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (S\VO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates for [l to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and dep:
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| GGG 252~ TR

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <|| NN \rote:
4. Here is | tcket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:
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Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for || 26.~N1°

Date: January 16. 20189 at 12-:33:05 PM EST
To: IR

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES

RECORD LOCATOR: [ G

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only a

cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centul

service at 1N

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

https.//myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARREY A VALID PASSPORT

EFTA_R1_01085396
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Other Information

= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

EFTA_R1_01085397
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Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofict

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charies De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2018, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

EFTA_R1_01085398
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Aeroflot

Operated By Alr France
Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

icke! [

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, finan

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal n

HOOQOCOKXXXKE, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cos

third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-J ] cirect-dial coltect).
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View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentral
mast up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due |
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provide
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that :

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive e
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review t
Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress. com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reade
website below to download and install this free software.

hitp://www adobe. com/products/acrobat/readstep htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleas

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not li
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operato
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding ti

amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and it
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex"} act as an agent for tr
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exper
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions o
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services, |
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sche
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental aut
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet,
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other
the control of Amex

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arma
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel suppliers
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third |
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as w
far reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide ince
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ou
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. |
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Can
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to ti
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, includ
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifying
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier ax
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the su
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318. Washington State Se
Registration Number: UBI#G00469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agenc!

please note
The information contained in this communication is
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

To learm more abouwt e-mail security or report 8 suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amercanexp

B 2015 Amarican Express. All rights resansed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Armd
for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sanice provider is against the sa
You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing p

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Code share:AIR FRANCE
« Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h 0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates for _ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa
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Thanks!
Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17 35 T
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| N 25-~N1°

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[ G- ote:
4. Here is | ticket. ©OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" < >
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 [N

Date: January 16 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST
To: h

FLIGHTS ) HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

e B
RECORD LOCATOR: |G

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

EFTA_R1_01085403
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DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only z
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cenfl
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fea/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
httos: /imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT sU 2458
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DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulie (CDG)

Aeroflot
Operated By Aerafiat
Mon-stop
Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

aerofiot: [l

Paris to Moscow
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FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 20 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:2 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot; -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

EFTA_R1_01085406
EFTA02273098



E-TICKET

Tioke+

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical. legal, fina
select emergency coondination and assistance services, including medical and legal
OO XX XXX, cash wires and more, Card Members may be responsible for the co:
third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX {toil-free) 1 ] (direct-dial cotiect).

Manage Your Trip

Wiew and manage your Trip by legging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www.\isacentr:
most up to date and accurate entryfexit requirements for your travel destination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive ¢
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review |

Express Privacy Statement at wwiw. americanexpress. comiprivacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

EFTA_R1_01085407
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PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read
website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not |
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operat
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding 1
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex”) act as an agent for t
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services,
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or schi
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, fioods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease_ accidents or failures related to the public internet
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systerns, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arr
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and fram time to time may also provide inc
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variou:
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access o of
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time o t
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclu
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier a
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State S
Registration Number: UBI#6004609694_ lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agenc
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacaticn@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

To learn more Elb-aulT e-mail sacurity or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at smericansuprass

B 2015 Amerncan Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not autharized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We reserve the rght 1o note profile and preference data for servicing purpos

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 08B00P 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A

$449.04
Regards,

EFTA_R1_01085409
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for - |s it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clos
close to his request. Sorry
she should leave moscow | late fri return late paris arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <|5GTEEEE- ot

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
+ Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h 0m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m

OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm

Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Reiationshii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates for_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone

EFTA_R1_01085410
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Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 201 ‘36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| NG 2s.2n19 TR

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <_> wrote:
4. Here is | ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel” < =

Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETND_ZEJANH ]
Date: January 16,2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST

To: h

FLIGHTS] HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

e s e
ReCORD LOCATOR: | IEGB

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages, If you have any questions, please contact Centy
Service at 1
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If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps: //myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458
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DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 0450 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aeroflot

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int|
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiof: -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT sU 3003
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DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot; -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION
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E-TICKET

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS’

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24T medical, legal, fina
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
POCO A A X XXX, cash wires and more, Card Members may be responsible for the co:

third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1 ] N (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacentr:
most up to date and accurate entryfexit requirements for vour travel destination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review |
Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read
website below to download and install this free software.
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hitp:/fwww. adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not |
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operat:
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding |
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representativas (collectively, "Amex”) act as an agent for t
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services,
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sch
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arr
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
a fiduciary. We want yvou to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide incs
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variowu:
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access fo ol
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, incius
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier &
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si
identify and the itineraries we recommencd.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State S
Registration Number: UBI#600469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agenc
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

Privacy Statemeant | Visit the Centurian Card wakbsite

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanespress comiphishing

B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party conchirge service providers whao are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the senvice provider is against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees vou authorize, We resere the rght 1o note profle and preference data for servicing puinpas

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.

* Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Code share:AIR FRANCE

* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm
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+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVQ) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion HE‘L&HD[’IShii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates for [[JJJ ]l to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa

Sent fram my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

s 3
subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for || | | | N 5.2~ 12

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[ GGGz ot
4. Here is | ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <
Subject: ltinerary INCL TICKETNO for

Date: -33-:05 PM EST
To:

>
26JaN19 |G

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES

EFTA_R1_01085418
EFTA02273110



RECORD LOCATDR:-

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

hitps://myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE
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Other Information

= CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEMN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Asrcflot

Non-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int!

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class

EFTA_R1_01085420
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Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

aerofiot: [

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
MNon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

EFTA_R1_01085421
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T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticket [

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fin:
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
FOOOOOONE, cash wires and more. Card Members may ba responsible for the cc

third-party sarvice providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1- N (cirect-dial coliect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

EFTA_R1_01085422
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Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www \isacent
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Dus
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not o receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review
Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary POF or link for full terms and conditions.

POF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reas
website below o download and install this free software.

http:/fwww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple:

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exp
to persons or property resulling, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sct
acts of God, fires. earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making ar
meet your individual needs. VWe consider various factors in identifying travel supplie
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thire
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inc
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation te us for variol
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ¢
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.
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receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C:
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time ta
enter info other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclL
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyi
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier
your preferances. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State =
Registration Number: UBI#600469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agen

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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To learm mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amencan Express, All rights resersed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
actions of the service provider and the only remady for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sarvice provider is against the service pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please do put this on hold!!

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[ G ' ote:

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800F 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A

$449.04
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for | 1s it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clos
close to his request. Sorry

she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <] GGG -t

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
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+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h O0m
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm
* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relations hii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates fc}r_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around Spm and depsz
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for || || | | | | I 252~ 12

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <||| NG v ote:
4. Hereis _ ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel” < =

Subject: Htinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26,aN19 [
To I

To:
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FLIGHTS! HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LocATOR: || G

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centl
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hittps://myamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT
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Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT sU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo {SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Faris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiot

EFTA_R1_01085428
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Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot; -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle {CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 1240 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot
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Operated By Air France

Man-stop
Duration:3 Hrs 43 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - Intemational

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A3Z20-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticke+

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS’

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fina

select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal

HORC ARt cash wires and more, Card Members may be responsible for the co:

third-party sarvice providars.

1-800-333-AMEX (tol-free) 1 R (¢irect-dia cotiect).
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View and manage your Trip by logging ento American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacentr:
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive «
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review |
Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read
website below to download and install this free software.

http:/fwww.adobe. com/products/acrobat/readstep . htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not |
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operaty
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding |

amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex®) act as an agent for t
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services,
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or schy
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au
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unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othes
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arr;
meet yvour individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide incs
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variou:
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to o
channels, participating in marketing programs and supperting technology initiatives
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclue
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier 2
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State S
Registration Number, UBI#500469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agenc

please note
The information contained in this communication is
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confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

JEE

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

l...l ¥ fhe Cant

To learn more about e-rail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress comi'phishing

B 2015 American Express. All ighis reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
tha actions of the sarvice provider and the only remedy for any claims ralating to services or products provided by the senice provider is against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the rght to note profile and preference data for servicing purpos

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: 3541.72.

* Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Code share:AlR FRANCE

« Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates f-::r_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around Spm and depa
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Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| N 2¢-~N1°

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[} G- «ote:
4. Here is [ ticket.  OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:
From: "American Express Travel"
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JAN19 [N

Date: January 16, 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST
To: h

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

P e e b e
RECORD LOCATOR: NG

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

EFTA_R1_01085434
EFTA02273126



DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https:imyamextravel com/baggadge

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

* AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

* CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEM VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458
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DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Asrofiot

Mon-stop
Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

perofiot: || N

Paris to Moscow
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FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

po—

TRAVELLER INFORMATION
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E-TICKET

icket

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fin:
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
XXXXKKKKXXL, cash wires and more, Card Members may be responsible for the cc
third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (direct-dial coliect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www \isacents
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha

You may receive customer service emails even if you have reguested not to receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review

Express Privacy Statement at www_amencanexpress.com/privacy

See altached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
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PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reas
website below to download and install this free software.

/produ

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple:

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera
from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your trip regarding
amount of such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exp
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sct
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making ar
meet your individual needs. VWe consider various factors in identifying travel supplie
recommending specific itineraries. In this role. we are acting as an independent thir
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inc
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variol
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ¢
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C:
American Express products fo pay for supplier products and services. Fram time to
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, incly
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyi
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier.
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the :
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318, Washington State £
Registration Number: UBIBE00469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registerad lowa Travel Agen
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

To learn mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexprass

B 2015 Amencan Exprass. All rights resersed

American Express uses 3rd party concierge sandice providers whe are not autharized to act an behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ao
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. VWe reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

That should work. As long as it is the latest flight out on that night. | sent jeffrey an email for approval

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:20 AM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:
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1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG 0800P 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0855F 1240A

$449.04
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha. Jeffrey just sent me these specifications for - |s it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clos
close to his request. Sorry
she should leave moscow , late fri return late paris arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <} G- -

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.

+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

* Code share:AIR FRANCE

* Thur 24 Jan - Aerofiot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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We need to change dates f::rr_ to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around Spm and depa
Thanks!

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for || | GGG 2s.2n 10 TR

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[ GG ot
4. Here is ] ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <

Subject: ltinerary INCL TIGHETNG_ZEJANH e
Date; 3305 PM EST

To:

FLIGHTS] HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

R
RECORD LOCATOR: |G
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. |f you have any questions, please contact Centi

service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https:/imyamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEN VISA
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Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT sU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2018, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Opesated By Asrafiat

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -
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Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT sU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:25 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Opesated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Agroflot: -
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TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

rioke: I

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/T medical, legal, fina
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal

B E XX, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the co:
third-party service providers,

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1 (cirect-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacentr:
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel dastination. Due
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provid

disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on that

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive i
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review |
Express Privacy Statement at wwaww. americanexprass. com/privacy
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See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Read

wehbsite below to download and install this free software,

http:/fwwnw adobe. com/products/acrobat/readstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a plea

Flease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not |
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel operat
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding |
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and i
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex”) act as an agent for t
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, expe
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services,
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sch
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental au
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Armex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making arr
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplier
recommending specific itinerares. In this role, we are acting as an independent third
a fidueiary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as v
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inc
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variow:
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to o
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.

receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Ca
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to t
enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclus
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyin
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier a
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the si
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State S
Registration Number: UBI#G00469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agenc
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

To learn mone abnul‘r e-rmail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at zamo

B 2015 Amaerican Express. All rights resarved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized 1o act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the senvice provider is against the service
are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize, We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpas

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
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+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE

* Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

* Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE

Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVYQ) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion REHliDﬁEhii Manaier

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates for ||l to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| |GG zs.~~ 1 TR

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[} NG v ote:
4. Here is || ticket.  OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <
Subject: ltinerary INCL TICKETNO for

Date: January 16, 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST
To: I

>
26JaN19 [
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FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
T
PiaGins B N R e

RECORD LOCATOR: |G

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps Hmyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

» CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information
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= AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

» CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEM VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Oparated By Aeroflot

Non-stop
Duration:4 Hrs

EFTA_R1_01085451
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Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int]
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

aerofiot: | NN

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT 8U 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Pars

Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Opearated By Air France
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Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticket |

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7T medical, legal, fin:
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
FORXFFX XXX XL, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the cc

third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1| (cirect-cial collect).
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Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www. Visacenti
mast up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Du
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review

Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Rea

website below to download and install this free software.

http:/fwww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. htmi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple:

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exp
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sct
acts of Ged, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making ar
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meet your individual needs. VWe consider various factors in identifying travel supplie
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thir
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from fime fo time may also provide inc
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for variol
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to c
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C:
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
enter infto other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, incl
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyi
recommending itineraries, wea may consider a number of factors, including supplier
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318, Washington State £
Registration Number; UBI#G00469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agen

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
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and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

Privac tate .l e Cant on Card websile
Te lsarm mone about e-rmail security of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amercan

@ 2015 American Express. All rights resarved

Armverican Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authonzed to act on bahalf of Amencan Express and you acknowledge that Ame
actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the sarvice pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purpeses

1 AF 1745 25JAN SVO CDG DB0OOP 1015P
2 AF 1144 28JAN CDG SVO 0655P 1240A

$449.04

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationsh ii Man EiEI‘

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Matasha, Jeffrey just sent me these specifications fr::r-. Is it possible? Direct hoping. If not give clos
close to his request. Sorry
she should leave moscow | late fri return late paris  arrive middle of night.

Sent from my iPhone

On Jan 17, 2019, at 9:10 AM, Natalia Molotkova <[} G- ot

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change.
+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $541.72.
+ Ticketis non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Code share:AIR FRANCE
+ Thur 24 Jan - Aeroflot 2458 - Economy - 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm
Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

« Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
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OPERATED BY AIR FRANCE
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 6.55pm
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 12.40am

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
nturion Relat hi r

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

We need to change dates for ||l to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depa

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 36 ST
To: Lesley Groff

subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| GG zs.2~ 1 T

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <} N> ' ote:
4. Here is || ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel"
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for 26JaN19 [

Date: Jan 12:33:05 PM EST
To:

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRLUISES
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RECORD LOCATOR: |G

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cent
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

hitps://myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRAMCE
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Other Information

= CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHENGEMN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT SU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02:50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Asrcflot

Non-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int!

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
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Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

aerofiot: [

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING

Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France
MNon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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T Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

Ticket [

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIS

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fin:
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
FOOOOOONE, cash wires and more. Card Members may ba responsible for the cc

third-party sarvice providers

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1- N (cirect-dial coliect)

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel
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Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www \isacent
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Dus
changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information provi
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on tha

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not o receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please review
Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary POF or link for full terms and conditions.

POF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reas
website below o download and install this free software.

http:/fwww adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple:

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel opera
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regarding
amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, exp
to persons or property resulling, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omissions
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of services
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sct
acts of God, fires. earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental a
unrest, strikes, riots, theft, disease, accidents or failures related to the public interne
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any othe
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making ar
meet your individual needs. VWe consider various factors in identifying travel supplie
recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as an independent thire
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as
for reaching sales targets or other goals, and from time to time may also provide inc
travel counselors. Certain suppliers may also provide compensation te us for variol
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to ¢
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives.
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receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C:
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time ta
enter info other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements, inclL
types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change. In identifyi
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors, including supplier
your preferances. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State =
Registration Number: UBI#600469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agen

please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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To leam mone about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at

B 2015 Amencan Express, All rights resarved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Ame
actions of the service provider and the only remady for any claims relating to senices or products provided by the sarvice provider is against the service pro
responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes

- [ IS MequIre L mpiete 1 esal l 1. Prices a ilal 1 = Ibje L ge
T | H ¥F i T
e 1 =1 1010 1CiuaIng XS 5. b
M al-ad te  AArT ~Aakla | B8 00 rhanaa nanalt . e diffa - A—
o CEEeL 1S N*On |—1.- danie. =uURad UL change panalty a I| I=—':_- I 2rence N rare
+ Code share:AlR FRANCI

Thur 24 .I:fn ﬂ"rmlot 2458 - !'ccmom‘_,.f 4h Om
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 2.50pm

Arriving: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 4.50pm

+ Mon 28 Jan - Aeroflot 3003 - Economy - 3h 45m
RANCE

OFPERATED B

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change dates for |l to arrive 24 and depart 28. Possibly arrive around 5pm and depar
Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded

Date: January 17, 2019 at 8:36:47 AM EST
To: Lesley Groff

-
Subject: Re: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for ||| | |GGG 2.2~ 10 TN

should be 24 -28

On Thu, Jan 17, 2019 at 6:52 AM Lesley Groff <[ GGG v ote:
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4. Hereis _ ticket. OK to send to her?

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express Travel" <
Subject: Itinerary INCL TICKETNO for

Date: January 16, 2019 at 12:33:05 PM EST
To: h

=
26JaN19 [

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES

ReCORD LOCATOR: || IEGB

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Cer
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

Other Information
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« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« AVISA IS REQUIRED FOR ENTRY INTO FRANCE

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- SCHEMNGEN VISA

Moscow to Paris

FLIGHT sU 2458

DEPARTING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 02.50 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Sat, Jan 26 2019, 04:50 PM
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Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aerafiat

Mon-stop

Duration:4 Hrs

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 2 C

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Econarmy Class
Airbus Industrie A321
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot -

Paris to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 3003

DEPARTING

Mon, Jan 28 2019, 06:55 PM
Paris
Charles De Gaulle (CDG)

ARRIVING
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Tue, Jan 29 2019, 12:40 AM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Air France

Mon-stop

Duration:3 Hrs 45 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 2 E

Arrival Terminal:Terminal E - International

FLIGHT INFORMATION

T Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A320-100/200
Meals: Meals

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

E-TICKET

ricke |

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSL:
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When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, fin
select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legs
POOOCCE XXX, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for the c
third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (ioil-free) 1_ (direct-dial collect).

e L

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by legging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express strongly recommends that you periodically review www Visacen
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Dy
changes, American Express cannol guarantee the accuraey of the information prov
disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information contained on th:

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive
offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please raviev
Express Privacy Statement at www. americanexpress.com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
FDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Ree

website below to download and install this free software.

hitp:/fwww . adobe. com/products/acrobatireadstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a ple

Flease be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but no
resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel oper:
from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your trip regardin
amount of such charges.
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Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and
subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss, injury, ex;
to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the acts of omission:
suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's, cancellation of service:
operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or changes in fares, itineraries or sc
acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods, climatic aberrations, acts of governmental :
unrest, strikes, riots. thefl, disease, accidents or failures related to the public intern
telecommunications lines or facilities, or third party technology systems, or any oth
the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure, Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making a
meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying travel supplie
recommending specific itineranes. In this role, we are acting as an independent thi
a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions as
for reaching sales targets or other geals, and from time to time may also provide i
travel counselors. Cerfain suppliers may also provide compensation to us for vario
administrative services that we perform for them, such as granting them access fo
channels, participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express C
American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time fo
enter - into other business relationships with suppliers and these ammangements, incl
types of compensation and incentives we receive. are subject to change. In identify
recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors. including supplier
your preferences. The relationships we have with suppliers may also influence the
identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State
Registration Number: UBI#6004629694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel Agel
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please note
The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
JEE
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

Privacy Statament | ¥isit the Centurion Card website

Ta learn mare about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us 8t americanespress comiphishing,

B 2015 American Express. All rights resenved

American Express uses Jrd party eoncierge service providers who ane not suthorized to act on behalf of American Express and yvou acknowledge that Armies
responsible or kable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provids
provider and nol against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/er fees you authorize, We reserve the right 1o notb
for servicing purposes.
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